Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 06954fab01991a5e€a6636bd8d1766f513ae9dd6el3fd7e0551e422e07c1b4338
Block 000000000000000000f2432a4389fefcefad68095e99¢8973f7f7a7aa2586118
681835
Timestamp 53235-08-12 08:20:00 utc
Confirmations 160069
Fee Paid 0.00000126

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 17BrPg8uhc4cZzJEUbBFsGUpFCe3YMZsk].

#0 via dd11f4b197aee4e8865b...[3]

Output 15R3bKTiT8gcoRKugKvPDQFAKNWHzXh3VC

#0

Output 18HA0HGqqg2fNWKpHpevgrgmrhQ3c8NDmHn

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.00055718 BSV

0.00055718 BSV

0.000388 BSV

0.00016792 BSV

0.00055592 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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